
TRAINING DATES - SEPTEMBER 2023 ECTS
Training dates for year 1 ECTs who started the Redhill Hub Early Career Framework programme in September 2023

Training Week Region Dates and time Location

Autumn Term 23-24

Monday 6th
to

Friday 10th 
November, 2023 

Face to face – 3 hours

  Newark and Sherwood Monday 6th November, 08:45-12:15 The Minster School 

Gedling (with EYFS)   Tuesday 7th November, 08:45-12:15  Redhill Training Centre

Bassetlaw Wednesday 8th November, 8:45-12:15 Diverse Education Centre

Derbyshire Thursday 9th November, 08:45-12:15 Tupton Hall School

  Gedling (with SEND) Friday 10th November, 08:45-12:15 Redhill Training Centre

Spring Term 23-24

Monday 15th
to

Friday 19th 
January, 2024 

Face to face or online
 6.5 hours

Gedling (with SEND) Monday 15th January, 08:45-15:30 The Redhill Academy, Seminar Room

Gedling (with EYFS)   Tuesday 16th January, 08:45-15:30  Redhill Training Centre

Bassetlaw Tuesday 16th January, 8:45-15:30 Diverse Education Centre

Derbyshire Wednesday 17th January, 08:45-15:30 Tupton Hall School

 Newark and Sherwood Thursday 18th January, 08:45-15:30 The Minster School 



TRAINING DATES - SEPTEMBER 2023 ECTS
Training dates for year 1 ECTs who started the Redhill Hub Early Career Framework programme in September 2023

Training Week Region Dates and time Location

Summer Term 23-24

Monday 22nd
to

Friday 26th 
April, 2024 

Face to face – 3 hours

 Gedling (with SEND) Monday 22nd April, 13:00-16:30 Redhill Training Centre

Bassetlaw Tuesday 23rd April, 08:45-12:15 Diverse Education Centre

Derbyshire Wednesday 24th April, 13:00-16:30 Tupton Hall School

 Newark and Sherwood Thursday 25th April, 08:45-12:15 The Minster School 

Gedling (with EYFS) Friday 26th April, 13:00-16:30 Redhill Training Centre


